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OEM Reference

CITROEN 133821
CITROEN 1338C8
CITROEN 96006231
LADA 200951306015
LADA 201951306015
LADA 210951306015
NISSAN 212006F900
NISSAN 212006F901
PEUGEOT 133821
PEUGEOT 1338C8
PEUGEOT 90606231
ROVER GTS299
ROVER PEL10019EVA
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OEM Cross Reference

EPS

CALORSTAT by Vernet
EFI Automotive

EFI AUTOMOTIVE
SASIC

ERA

MAGNETI MARELLI
ASHIKA

ASHIKA

JAPKO

BorgWarner (Wahler)
BorgWarner (Wahler)
FAE

BEHR SERVICE
BEHR HELLA SERVICE
TOPRAN
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR
FACET

TRISCAN

HELLA

HELLA
MEAT & DORIA
HOFFER

SIDAT

BORG & BECK
DAYCO

DENSO

1880389
1542897
161015
161015
3381211
350219
352021388000
3801103
3801103
38103
482189D
482189D
5304089
612283
612283
721108

75206

75206

78389
86201691
8MT354775001
8MT354775001
92316

92316

94316
BTS16889
DT1208V
DTM88213
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